
27166.1000.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $588,887.00 $508,047.16 $508,047.16 $80,839.84 $0.00 $80,839.84$588,887.00 $0.00 13.73%
27166.1000.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $85,000.00 $70,618.43 $70,618.43 $14,381.57 $0.00 $14,381.57$85,000.00 $0.00 16.92%
27166.1000.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $20,000.00 $10,161.01 $10,161.01 $9,838.99 $0.00 $9,838.99$20,000.00 $0.00 49.19%
27166.1000.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $50,000.00 $31,497.50 $31,497.50 $18,502.50 $0.00 $18,502.50$50,000.00 $0.00 37.01%
27166.1000.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $10,000.00 $7,366.39 $7,366.39 $2,633.61 $0.00 $2,633.61$10,000.00 $0.00 26.34%
27166.1000.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $1,403.00 $472.68 $472.68 $930.32 $0.00 $930.32$1,403.00 $0.00 66.31%
27166.1000.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $15,000.00 $8,946.67 $8,946.67 $6,053.33 $0.00 $6,053.33$15,000.00 $0.00 40.36%
27166.1000.53414.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER SERVICES $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00$5,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
27166.1000.55817.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 STUDENT TRAVEL $23,226.00 $0.00 $0.00 $23,226.00 $0.00 $23,226.00$23,226.00 $0.00 100.00%
27166.1000.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS $248,325.00 $20,864.98 $20,864.98 $227,460.02 $0.00 $227,460.02$248,325.00 $0.00 91.60%
27166.1000.57332.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00$5,000.00 $0.00 100.00%

Function:  INSTRUCTION - 1000 $1,051,841.00 $0.00 $1,051,841.00 $657,974.82 $657,974.82 $393,866.18 $0.00 $393,866.18 37.45%

27166.2100.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $14,120.00 $12,927.17 $12,927.17 $1,192.83 $0.00 $1,192.83$14,120.00 $0.00 8.45%
27166.2100.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $2,500.00 $1,796.88 $1,796.88 $703.12 $0.00 $703.12$2,500.00 $0.00 28.12%
27166.2100.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $375.00 $258.53 $258.53 $116.47 $0.00 $116.47$375.00 $0.00 31.06%
27166.2100.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $1,100.00 $795.24 $795.24 $304.76 $0.00 $304.76$1,100.00 $0.00 27.71%
27166.2100.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $275.00 $185.98 $185.98 $89.02 $0.00 $89.02$275.00 $0.00 32.37%
27166.2100.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $20.00 $12.02 $12.02 $7.98 $0.00 $7.98$20.00 $0.00 39.90%
27166.2100.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $79.00 $227.65 $227.65 ($148.65) $0.00 ($148.65)$79.00 $0.00 -188.16%
Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-STUDENTS - 2100 $18,469.00 $0.00 $18,469.00 $16,203.47 $16,203.47 $2,265.53 $0.00 $2,265.53 12.27%

27166.2200.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $16,545.00 $11,469.44 $11,469.44 $5,075.56 $0.00 $5,075.56$16,545.00 $0.00 30.68%
27166.2200.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $2,700.00 $1,594.25 $1,594.25 $1,105.75 $0.00 $1,105.75$2,700.00 $0.00 40.95%
27166.2200.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $450.00 $229.38 $229.38 $220.62 $0.00 $220.62$450.00 $0.00 49.03%
27166.2200.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $1,300.00 $711.10 $711.10 $588.90 $0.00 $588.90$1,300.00 $0.00 45.30%
27166.2200.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $300.00 $166.30 $166.30 $133.70 $0.00 $133.70$300.00 $0.00 44.57%
27166.2200.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $25.00 $10.65 $10.65 $14.35 $0.00 $14.35$25.00 $0.00 57.40%
27166.2200.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $322.00 $201.97 $201.97 $120.03 $0.00 $120.03$322.00 $0.00 37.28%
Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-INSTRUCTION - 2200 $21,642.00 $0.00 $21,642.00 $14,383.09 $14,383.09 $7,258.91 $0.00 $7,258.91 33.54%

27166.2400.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $36,422.00 $39,900.76 $39,900.76 ($3,478.76) $0.00 ($3,478.76)$36,422.00 $0.00 -9.55%
27166.2400.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $5,500.00 $5,546.18 $5,546.18 ($46.18) $0.00 ($46.18)$5,500.00 $0.00 -0.84%
27166.2400.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $1,200.00 $798.02 $798.02 $401.98 $0.00 $401.98$1,200.00 $0.00 33.50%
27166.2400.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $2,500.00 $2,473.87 $2,473.87 $26.13 $0.00 $26.13$2,500.00 $0.00 1.05%
27166.2400.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $1,159.00 $578.55 $578.55 $580.45 $0.00 $580.45$1,159.00 $0.00 50.08%
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27166.2400.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT
COMPENSATION $60.00 $37.11 $37.11 $22.89 $0.00 $22.89$60.00 $0.00 38.15%

27166.2400.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION
PREMIUM $800.00 $702.64 $702.64 $97.36 $0.00 $97.36$800.00 $0.00 12.17%

Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION   - 2400 $47,641.00 $0.00 $47,641.00 $50,037.13 $50,037.13 ($2,396.13) $0.00 ($2,396.13) -5.03%

27166.2700.55112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACTORS $100,000.00 $46,552.90 $46,552.90 $53,447.10 $0.00 $53,447.10$100,000.00 $0.00 53.45%

Function:  STUDENT TRANSPORTATION  - 2700 $100,000.00 $0.00 $100,000.00 $46,552.90 $46,552.90 $53,447.10 $0.00 $53,447.10 53.45%

Fund:  KINDERGARTEN-THREE PLUS - 27166 $1,239,593.00 $0.00 $1,239,593.00 $785,151.41 $785,151.41 $454,441.59 $0.00 $454,441.59 36.66%
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Gadsden Independent Schools
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End of Report

$1,239,593.00 $785,151.41 $785,151.41 $454,441.59 $0.00 $454,441.59Grand Total: $0.00$1,239,593.00 36.66%
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